
 2018 Carlisle High School Marching Band Truck Schedule

Date Day Event Location
Approximate 

Departure Time

Availability 

(Yes or No)

8/24/2018 Friday Away Football - Mechanicsburg
1 Memorial Park Dr. 

Mechanicsburg, PA 17055
5:00 PM

8/31/2018 Friday Away Football - Northeastern
300 High St. Manchester, 

PA
4:30 PM

9/14/2018 Friday Away Football - State College
S Fraser St.                State 

College, PA
3:30 PM

9/22/2018 Saturday Competition  - Big Spring
45 Mt Rock Rd. Newville, 

PA 17241
TBA

9/29/2018 Saturday Competition - Cumberland Valley
6746 Carlisle Pike, 

Mechanicsburg, PA 17050
TBA

10/5/2018 Friday Away Football - Cumberland Valley
6746 Carlisle Pike, 

Mechanicsburg, PA 17050
5:00 PM

10/15/2018 Monday Carlisle Halloween Parade (4-10PM) TBA - Carlisle TBA

Away Football - Harrisburg (Leave for Wilson)
2451 Market St. 

Harrisburg, PA 17103
10:30 AM

Competition - Wilson (Dinner in Wymossing)
2601 Grandview Blvd. 

Reading, PA 19609

Leave from 

Harrisburg

10/24/2018 Wednesday Mt. Holly Springs Halloween Parade TBA - Mt. Holly TBA

10/27/2018 Saturday Competition - Manheim Central
400 E Adele Ave. 

Manheim, PA 17545
TBA

11/3/2018 Saturday Competition - New Oxford
130 Berlin Rd.            New 

Oxford, PA 17350
TBA

11/10/2018 Saturday Competition - Allentown
2027 Linden St. 

Allentown, PA 18104
TBA

10/20/2018 Saturday

***Please review and identify which dates you are available to help.***  

***Remember, the kids count on our help and we cannot do it without your assistance.***


